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Ditt Namn
Jonas Fahlman
Gert Larsson
Gert Larsson
Tomas Gothe
Roger Svard
Jonas Wiberg
Roger Svard
Owe Hultman
Roger Russing
Torgny Larsson
Owe Hultman

Roger Svard

Roger Svard

Gert Larsson

Gert Larsson

Boris Kostic

Boris Kostic

Peter Appel

Peter Appel
Torbjoérn Davidsson
Christian Sierau
Christian Sierau
Torbjérn Davidsson

Roger Lundin

Mille Milutinovic
Torgny Larsson
Mille Milutinovic
Torgny Larsson

Vecka 7

Gren

Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott

Militdr Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
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S1
46
94
91
94
91
86
89
86
39
88
87

46
49
47
48
49
45
39
40
44
39
38
40

44
43
47
46
47

S2
46
91
89
87
92
88
93
92
43
88
88

49
49
45
47
45
45
46
41
41
38
37
33

45
45
43
40
42

S3
46
91
89
91
92
88
87
86
43
84
81

49
49
46
49
44
44
39
38
22
35
41
38

46
42
41
42
36

s4
47
91
93
90
89
87
88
84
43
82
76

48
46
49
46
44
46
41
45
37
42
39
44

43
44
46
45
43

S5
44
91
91
93
90
95
88
89
45
88
82

48
48
44
44
47
45
39
40
35
33
38
29

44
44
45
42
37

S6
44
92
95
91
89
91
86
84
41
81
91

48
48
47
47
43
44
41
33
46
27
29
45

44
44
40
42
42

S7
46

42

49
46
48
49
47
46
40
44
44
39
30
23

S8
46

43

48
50
46
48
45
47
40
38
34
35
35
32

S9 S$10 S11 S12 Resultat

45 50 46 46 552
550
548
546
543
535
531
521
43 44 44 43 513
511
505
48 47 47 48 575
45 46 48 45 569
41 45 43 48 549
43 43 44 M 549
43 46 46 44 543
44 44 46 45 541
36 39 39 47 486
35 40 39 41 474
41 36 38 39 457
41 40 43 42 454
43 39 41 34 444
39 256 41 32 421
266
262
262
257
247



